-
-
WYY Huntington Hospital Northwell Health- g

HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL
NURSING DEPARTMENT

February 27, 2020

Requisition # Position # ASSIGNMENT TIME QUALIFICATION
0030H9 10060717 RN 1.0FTE ER 7PM-7:30AM Documented Emergency Dept
Competency required. BSN
preferred
0030HA 10061526 RN1OFTE ER 7PM-7:30AM Documented Emergency Dept
Competency required. BSN
preferred.
002YON 10062475 RN 1.0FTE 3 East 7PM-7:30AM Documented Telemetry
competency preferred. BSN
0030JB 10062097 RN 1.0FTE 3 East 7PM-7:30AM Documented Telemetry
competency preferred. BSN
preferred.
002YKY 10061643 RN Per Diem 5 North 7AM-7:30PM Documented Behavioral Health
competency required. BSN
preferred
*002DIH 10078018 RN Per Diem 5 North 7PM-7:30AM Documented Behavioral Health
competency required. BSN
002Z1L 10060512 RN 1.0 FTE Resource 7PM-7:30AM Documented Med/Surg
Team competency required. BSN
preferred.
*002UJD 10092768 RN Per Diem Resource 7PM-7:30AM Documented Med/Surg
Team competency required. BSN
preferred.
*002UJH 10092769 RN Per Diem Resource 7PM-7:30AM Documented Med/Surg
Team competency required. BSN
preferred.
002YEY 10092695 RN Per Diem  Arrhythmia 7PM-5:00PM Documented Critical Care

competency required.
BSN preferred.

*002SNX 10060556 RN 1.0FTE Hemodialysis ~ 7AM-8:00PM Documented Hemodialysis
(Flex 9.5hrs) competency preferred.
BSN preferred. Will Train.

*002UJM 10111701 RN 1.0FTE OR 7TAM-7:30PM Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

*002VFR 10085891 RN 1.0FTE OR 10:30AM-11:00PM Documented OR competency

required. BSN preferred. On call
required.



*002VNX

*002IFO

*002FJ5

*002PM5

*001IFV

*0011IFW

*002TNA

0030EG

0030EL

0030EH

*002PZ5

00304T

00304S

10061497

10061376

10060915

10060913

10097676

10097677

10078739

10128519

10128521

10128520

10063855

10128508

10128507

RN 1.0FTE

RN 1.0FTE

RN 0.5FTE

RN 1.0FTE

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

RN Per diem

RN Per Diem

RN per diem

RN Per Diem

RN Per Diem

OR 10:30AM-11:00PM
OR 10:30AM-11:00PM
OR 7AM-3:00PM
OR 7AM-7:30PM
OR 7AM-11:00PM
(Flex 8hr Shifts)
OR 7AM-11:00PM
(Flex 12hr Shifts)
Maternity 7PM-7:30AM
Maternity 7TAM-7:30PM
Pediatrics 7AM-7:30pm
Pediatrics 7PM-7:30AM
Pediatrics 7PM-7:30AM

Lactation Coordinator 7AM-11pm
7.5 hrs flex

RN Per Diem Lactation Coordinator 7AM-11pm

7.5hrs flex

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented OR competency
required. BSN preferred. On call
required.

Documented Mother-Baby
experience required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Mother-Baby
experience required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Pediatrics
experience required. BSN
preferred

Documented Pediatrics

experience required. BSN

preferred

Documented Pediatrics

experience required. BSN
preferred.

Documented Lactation Coordinator
Experience required. BSN required.
Certification required.

Documented Lactation Coordinator
Experience required. BSN required.
Certification required.

It is expected that all applicants to Nursing Department ;r)]c_)sitions will have the following additional qualifications:

Satisfactory Work Record

Sense of humor

Apply i
2020, b

Excellent work et

IC

Enthusiasm for hospital mission

writing and submit a written resume to: Janet Milanese, Ed.D., RN, NE-BC Associate VP or Nursing by Wednesday March 4"
» by 4pm

*Please note for all Periop Position cc Theresa M. Dombrowski RN, MHA, CNOR Director of Perioperative Services.
*Please note for all Critical Care and Cardiac Services Positions cc Christine Zingale, Director of Cardiac Services.

All ER, Critical Care & Step-down positions require documented ACLS OR MUST OBTAIN WITHIN 1 YEAR OF ACCEPTANCE OF
POSITION. In house applicants must have Professional Portfolio available on interview.
External candidates must apply online @www. Northwellcareers.com

Approved by: Janet Milanese JM Janet Milanese

Note: *Indicates position has been posted at least 1 week. February 27, 2020.






