

## HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL NURSING DEPARTMENT February 27, 2020

Requisition #	Position #	ASSIGN	<u>IMENT</u>	TIME	<u>QUALIFICATION</u>
0030Н9	10060717	RN 1.0FTE	ER	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Emergency Dept Competency required. BSN preferred
0030НА	10061526	RN 1.0 FTE	ER	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Emergency Dept Competency required. BSN preferred.
002Y0N	10062475	RN 1.0FTE	3 East	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Telemetry competency preferred. BSN
0030JB	10062097	RN 1.0FTE	3 East	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Telemetry competency preferred. BSN preferred.
002YKY	10061643	RN Per Diem	5 North	7AM-7:30PM	Documented Behavioral Health competency required. BSN preferred
*002DlH	10078018	RN Per Diem	5 North	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Behavioral Health competency required. BSN
002Z1L	10060512	RN 1.0 FTE	Resource Team	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Med/Surg competency required. BSN preferred.
*002UJD	10092768	RN Per Diem	Resource Team	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Med/Surg competency required. BSN preferred.
*002UJH	10092769	RN Per Diem	Resource Team	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Med/Surg competency required. BSN preferred.
002YEY	10092695	RN Per Diem	Arrhythmia	7PM-5:00PM	Documented Critical Care competency required. BSN preferred.
*002SNX	10060556	RN 1.0FTE	Hemodialysis	7AM-8:00PM (Flex 9.5hrs)	Documented Hemodialysis competency preferred. BSN preferred. Will Train.
*002UJM	10111701	RN 1.0FTE	OR	7AM-7:30PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*002VFR	10085891	RN 1.0FTE	OR	10:30AM-11:00PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.

*002VNX	10061497	RN 1.0FTE	OR	10:30AM-11:00PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*002IFO	10061376	RN 1.0FTE	OR	10:30AM-11:00PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. <b>On call required.</b>
*002FJ5	10060915	RN 0.5FTE	OR	7AM-3:00PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. <b>On call required.</b>
*002PM5	10060913	RN 1.0FTE	OR	7AM-7:30PM	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. <b>On call required.</b>
*001IFV	10097676	RN Per Diem	OR	7AM-11:00PM (Flex 8hr Shifts)	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*001IFW	10097677	RN Per Diem	OR	7AM-11:00PM (Flex 12hr Shifts)	Documented OR competency required. BSN preferred. On call required.
*002TNA	10078739	RN Per Diem	Maternity	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Mother-Baby experience required. BSN preferred.
0030EG	10128519	RN Per diem	Maternity	7AM-7:30PM	Documented Mother-Baby experience required. BSN preferred.
0030EL	10128521	RN Per Diem	Pediatrics	7AM-7:30pm	Documented Pediatrics experience required. BSN preferred
0030EH	10128520	RN per diem	Pediatrics	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Pediatrics experience required. BSN preferred
*002PZ5	10063855	RN Per Diem	Pediatrics	7PM-7:30AM	Documented Pediatrics experience required. BSN preferred.
00304T	10128508	RN Per Diem	Lactation Coor 7.5 hrs flex	rdinator 7AM-11pm	Documented Lactation Coordinator Experience required. BSN required.
00304S	10128507	RN Per Diem	Lactation Coord 7.5hrs flex	linator 7AM-11pm	Certification required. Documented Lactation Coordinator Experience required. BSN required. Certification required.

It is expected that all applicants to Nursing Department positions will have the following additional qualifications:

Satisfactory Work Record Excellent work ethic
Sense of humor Enthusiasm for hospital mission

All ER, Critical Care & Step-down positions require documented ACLS OR MUST OBTAIN WITHIN 1 YEAR OF ACCEPTANCE OF POSITION. In house applicants must have Professional Portfolio available on interview. External candidates must apply online @www. Northwellcareers.com

Approved by: Janet Milanese JM Janet Milanese Note: \*Indicates position has been posted at least 1 week. February 27, 2020.

Apply in writing and submit a written resume to: Janet Milanese, Ed.D., RN, NE-BC Associate VP or Nursing by Wednesday March  $4^h$  2020, by 4pm

<sup>\*</sup>Please note for all Periop Position cc Theresa M. Dombrowski RN, MHA, CNOR Director of Perioperative Services.

<sup>\*</sup>Please note for all Critical Care and Cardiac Services Positions cc Christine Zingale, Director of Cardiac Services.